
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN E 500 FT, N 330 FT, W 500
FT, S 330 FT TO POB.      850-

MARTIN ALAN D/MARTIN SANDRA E
2825 SW FRY AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-7S-16-04283-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/13/2019 RP 3.79 37,900 0 0 37,900

STANDARD
3

62,185
14,178
37,900

114,263
35,004
79,259

HX HB 50,722
28,537

114,263
0

114,263

1363/2325 6/25/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA E MARTIN & BET

ALAN D & SANDRA E M

1330/0215 1/30/2017 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL P SIZEMORE

SANDRA E MARTIN & B
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15948 M H 125 08/25/1999

2018HX Base Yr

2825 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 814 104.9400 117.53 95,669 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 55,004

FEP 96 80 77 5,883

UOP 84 20 17 1,299

900 814 62,185

BAS= W24 S20 E11 UOP= S6 E14N6 W14$ E25 N20 FEP= N8 W12 S8
E12$ W12$.

BAS

24

20

11

25

20

12

UOP6

14

6

14

FEP 8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 288

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,995

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,995

14,178

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 27,900

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


